
Grand Prize Estimate Date of Spreadsheet

Wednesday Start 03/11/26

ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 
% DATE DAY SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW CUMUL 1st Payment 1,128,858

Actual Estimate 2nd Payment 1,185,301
1 03/04/26 Wed $15,498,484 $20,000,000 $20,000,000 $9,400,000 2.125 2.6% 2.6% 3rd Payment 1,244,566
2 03/07/26 Sat $22,044,388 $36,623,387 $35,000,000 $16,200,000 2.166 3.7% 6.2% 4th Payment 1,306,794
3 03/09/26 Mon $14,202,976 $47,085,047 $46,000,000 $21,200,000 2.166 2.4% 8.5% 5th Payment 1,372,134

2.10% 2.10% 4 03/11/26 Wed $15,823,332 $58,740,232 $58,000,000 $26,800,000 2.166 2.7% 10.9% 6th Payment 1,440,740
3.00% 3.00% 5 03/14/26 Sat $22,705,720 $75,464,862 $75,000,000 $34,600,000 2.166 3.8% 14.3% 7th Payment 1,512,777

-3.00% -3.00% 6 03/16/26 Mon $13,776,887 $85,612,672 $80,000,000 $36,900,000 2.166 2.3% 16.3% 8th Payment 1,588,416
8.00% 8.00% 7 03/18/26 Wed $17,089,199 $98,200,273 $93,000,000 $42,900,000 2.166 2.9% 18.7% 9th Payment 1,667,837

12.84% 12.84% 8 03/21/26 Sat $25,621,134 $117,072,345 $112,000,000 $51,700,000 2.166 4.3% 22.2% 10th Payment 1,751,229
15.00% 15.00% 9 03/23/26 Mon $15,843,420 $128,340,488 $121,000,000 $55,900,000 2.166 2.7% 24.3% 11th Payment 1,838,790
5.36% 5.36% 10 03/25/26 Wed $18,005,180 $140,042,815 $134,000,000 $61,900,000 2.166 3.0% 26.6% 12th Payment 1,930,730
8.50% 8.50% 11 03/28/26 Sat $27,798,930 $158,110,514 $152,000,000 $70,200,000 2.166 4.6% 30.0% 13th Payment 2,027,266
5.37% 5.37% 12 03/30/26 Mon $16,694,211 $168,960,788 $165,000,000 $76,200,000 2.166 2.8% 32.0% 14th Payment 2,128,629
4.75% 4.75% 13 04/01/26 Wed $18,860,426 $181,218,975 $176,000,000 $81,300,000 2.166 3.2% 34.1% 15th Payment 2,235,061
3.43% 3.43% 14 04/04/26 Sat $28,752,434 $199,906,396 $195,000,000 $90,000,000 2.166 4.8% 37.3% 16th Payment 2,346,814

10.67% 10.67% 15 04/06/26 Mon $18,475,484 $211,914,394 $208,000,000 $96,000,000 2.166 3.1% 39.2% 17th Payment 2,464,155
8.98% 8.98% 16 04/08/26 Wed $20,554,092 $225,273,366 $223,000,000 $103,000,000 2.166 3.5% 41.3% 18th Payment 2,587,362
8.00% 8.00% 17 04/11/26 Sat $31,052,628 $245,455,781 $243,000,000 $112,200,000 2.166 5.2% 44.4% 19th Payment 2,716,730
5.00% 5.00% 18 04/13/26 Mon $19,399,258 $258,064,178 $258,000,000 $119,100,000 2.166 3.3% 46.2% 20th Payment 2,852,567
5.00% 5.00% 19 04/15/26 Wed $21,581,797 $272,091,100 $275,000,000 $127,000,000 2.166 3.6% 48.1% 21st Payment 2,995,195
6.11% 6.11% 20 04/18/26 Sat $32,949,944 $295,784,697 $295,000,000 $136,200,000 2.166 5.5% 51.0% 22nd Payment 3,144,955
5.38% 5.38% 21 04/20/26 Mon $20,442,938 $310,811,536 $315,000,000 $145,400,000 2.166 3.4% 52.7% 23rd Payment 3,302,203
8.34% 8.34% 22 04/22/26 Wed $23,381,719 $327,993,979 $336,000,000 $155,100,000 2.166 3.9% 54.5% 24th Payment 3,467,313
4.00% 4.00% 23 04/25/26 Sat $34,267,942 $353,169,147 $364,000,000 $168,100,000 2.166 5.7% 57.1% 25th Payment 3,640,679
3.16% 3.16% 24 04/27/26 Mon $21,088,935 $368,672,122 $388,000,000 $179,100,000 2.166 3.5% 58.6% 26th Payment 3,822,713
9.15% 9.15% 25 04/29/26 Wed $25,521,146 $387,469,656 $408,000,000 $188,400,000 2.166 4.3% 60.4% 27th Payment 4,013,848

12.50% 12.50% 26 05/02/26 Sat $38,551,435 $415,865,958 $437,000,000 $201,800,000 2.166 6.4% 62.9% 28th Payment 4,214,541
10.92% 10.92% 27 05/04/26 Mon $23,391,847 $433,095,976 $456,000,000 $210,500,000 2.166 3.9% 64.4% 29th Payment 4,425,268
8.00% 8.00% 28 05/06/26 Wed $27,562,838 $453,398,273 $478,000,000 $220,700,000 2.166 4.6% 66.0% 30th Payment 4,646,531
9.00% 9.00% 29 05/09/26 Sat $42,021,064 $484,286,385 $509,000,000 $235,000,000 2.166 6.9% 68.4%

11.99% 11.99% 30 05/11/26 Mon $26,196,529 $503,542,473 $532,000,000 $245,600,000 2.166 4.4% 69.8% Total 75,000,000
15.35% 15.35% 31 05/13/26 Wed $31,793,733 $526,912,857 $559,000,000 $258,100,000 2.166 5.3% 71.4%
15.00% 15.00% 32 05/16/26 Sat $48,324,223 $562,434,185 $600,000,000 $277,000,000 2.166 7.9% 73.6%
25.64% 25.64% 33 05/18/26 Mon $32,913,319 $586,627,535 $645,000,000 $297,800,000 2.166 5.5% 75.1%
35.00% 35.00% 34 05/20/26 Wed $42,921,540 $618,177,553 $687,000,000 $317,200,000 2.166 7.1% 76.9%
45.00% 45.00% 35 05/23/26 Sat $70,070,124 $669,683,479 $750,000,000 $346,300,000 2.166 11.3% 79.5%
49.00% 49.00% 36 05/25/26 Mon $49,040,845 $705,731,569 $258,000,000 $119,113,573 2.166 8.0% 81.1%
40.00% 40.00% 37 05/27/26 Wed $60,090,156 $749,901,594 $865,000,000 $399,400,000 2.166 9.8% 83.0%

-10.00% -10.00% 38 05/30/26 Sat $63,063,111 $796,256,928 $935,000,000 $431,700,000 2.166 10.2% 84.7%
-3.35% -3.35% 39 06/01/26 Mon $47,397,977 $831,097,408 $1,000,000,000 $461,700,000 2.166 7.8% 85.9%
45.15% 45.15% 40 06/03/26 Wed $87,220,861 $895,210,199 $1,090,000,000 $503,200,000 2.166 13.9% 87.9%

$20,000,000 Cash Value $9,200,000

Graduated PaymentsCOVERAGE

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:
(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteed, but is subject to annuity 
rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.
(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  The probability of 
getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE COVERAGE column.
Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $20 million and increases by a minimum of $2 million.

GPEST (CFS) 3/11/2026
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